Intermountain Reined Cow Horse Circuit

Record of Champions through 2013

Year Horse Rider Owner
OPEN SNAFFLE BIT

2013 SCR Soft N Smooth Kirk Robertson Jeff Haskell
2012 Smart N Smoken Rey Zane Davis Russ Mothershead
2011 SS Stylish Stella Todd Fitch Linda Swim
2010 Wright On Rey Wade Reaney Wade Reaney
2009 Very Mild Remedy Dan Roeser Jerry/Shirley Beukelman
2008 Sugarrayz Zeph Schulz Dana Russell
2007 Bucks Genuine Fever Mike Miller Mike Miller
2006 One Smart Response Dan Roeser Flying Hawk Ranch
2005 Master Visa Dave Vietor Richard/Liz Willett
2004 Young Widower Doug Koontz Doug Koontz
2003 LenaRein Jake Telford Bob/Bonnie Schwenkfelder
2002 Playboys Buck Fever Mike Miller Miller Land & Livestock
2001 JR High And Dry Wade Reaney Ken/Jan Dunn
2000 Dots My Cash Dan Roeser Larry Knapp
1999 Colonelscherrytatoo Mike Miller Miller Land & Livestock
1998 Magical Lena Annie Reynolds Annie Reynolds

INTERMEDIATE OPEN SNAFFLE BIT
2013 SCR Soft N Smooth Kirk Robertson Jeff Haskell
2012 Soulas Tango Jim Spence Rebecca Spence
2011 SS Stylish Stella Todd Fitch Linda Swim
2010 Sugars SmartNShiney Brandon Buttars Milt Oman
2009 Shine By Frosty Nic Brady Weaver Bob Riding
2008 Sugar Rayz Zeph Shulz Dana Russell




Year Horse Rider Owner
LIMITED OPEN SNAFFLE BIT |

2013 SCR Soft N Smooth Kirk Robertson Jeff Haskell
2012 Always In Hydrive Mike E. Miller Shelly Funk/Mike E. Miller
2011 All Star Smart Doc Justin Warneke O Bar Land Company
2010 Smart Remedy Olena Jeremy Meador Larry Knap
2009 Cash N The Bank Gary Ryan Bayles Robinson Ranch
2008 El Costa Alota Lena Mike Zebarth Debra Allred
2007 Tuckers Smart Todd Fitch Vance/JoAnn Ward
2006 Cuatro Olena Justin Bailey Doug Kremer
2005 My Star Please Zeph Schulz Robb Stevens
2004 Young Widower Doug Koontz Doug Koontz
2003 Pecas Olena Polyana Karl Smith Louise/Larry Miller
2002 Kitty Hawk Pep Tara Miller Miller Land & Livestock
2001 Im No Bar Fly Jake Telford Tom/Judy Gough
2000 CD Pepper Kirk Robertson Jim/Diane Schaeffer
1999 Little Smart Pepper Kirk Robertson Jim/Diane Schaeffer
1998 Fritz El Gato Wade Reaney Allen/Cindy Schrader

LEVEL 1 LIMITED OPEN SNAFFLE BIT
2013 SCR Soft N Smooth Kirk Robertson Jeff Haskell
2012 Always In Hydrive Mike E. Miller Shelly Funk/Mike E. Miller
2011 AMR Miss Renegade Cody Christensen Tom Daughetee




Year

Horse

Rider

Owner

AMATEUR SNAFFLE BIT

2013 NONE QUALIFIED

2012 Silver Gun Katy

2011 MS Birdie Rey

2010 MR Lena CD

2009 One Smart Lil Tucker

2008 Mr Dualin Bee Sue

2008 Super Lucky Star

2006 Unos Peppy Star

2005 Duns Its Smokin Fritz

2004 Miss Links Chex

2003 Little Yucca Doc

2002 Kitty Hawk Pep

2001 Roxies Pepper

2000 Colonel Leo Lux
NON PRO SNAFFLE BIT

2013 Nic The Player

2012 MR Just Be Suzy

2011 NONE QUALIFIED

2010 MR Lena CD

2009 One Smart Lil Tucker

2008 Forever Gold Fever

2007 Tuck Buck Fever

2006 Brave Nu Fever

2005 Miss Slic Smoke

2004 NONE QUALIFIED

2003 Little Sis Nic

2002 Playboys Buck Fever

2001 Slic N Peach

1998 Colonels Oak Jewel

Ranae Meyers
Jay Meyers

Jay Meyers
Jerry Beukelman
Jay Meyers
Jessie Telford
Rusty Ruby
Aaron Brookshire
Terry Malarkey
Trent Ford

Tara Miller
Shane Demler
Jake Telford

Jay Meyers
Jay Meyers

Jay Meyers
Jerry Beukelman
Mike Miller
Mike Miller
Mike Miller
Bret Paulick

Mike Miller
Mike Miller
Casey Rasmussen
Mike Miller

Jay & Ranae Meyers
Jay & Ranae Meyers
Jay & Ranae Meyers
Jerry/Shirley Beukelman
Jay & Ranae Meyers
Jessie Telford

Rusty Ruby

Lyn Webb

Terry Malarkey

Gerry Yamasaki

Miller Land & Livestock
Shane & Roxie Demler
Hoot Gibson

Jay Meyers
Jay & Renae Meyers

Jay Meyers
Jerry/Shirley Beukelman
Miller Land & Livestock
Miller Land & Livestock
Miller Land & Livestock
Bret Paulick

Miller Land & Livestock
Miller Land & Livestock
Casey Rasmussen

Miller Land & Livestock



Year Horse Rider Owner
NOVICE NON PRO FUTURITY |

2000 Cowboys Blues Debbie Otley Debbie Otley

1999 The Hollywood Rag Pam Smith Pam Smith

1998

Genuine Dell Lane

Lane Gochnour

Lane Gochnour



Year

Horse

Rider

Owner

OPEN DERBY

2013 Willybegunsmart Jake Telford
2012 Roosters Miss Fritz Dan Roeser
2011 Roosters Rozalena Dan Roeser
2010 JJ Dual Cat Brandon Buttars
2009 Pecas Jones Dan Roeser
2008 Roosters Redhot Dave Vietor
2007 Shady Lil Starlight Jake Telford
2006 QU Believe Wade Reaney
2005 Lean With Mia Mike Zebarth
INTERMEDIATE OPEN DERBY
2013 Cuttin Like my Dad Wade Reaney
2012 Roosters Miss Fritz Dan Roeser
2011 Roosters Rozalena Dan Roeser
2010 JJ Dual Cat Brandon Buttars
2009 Sugarrayz Zeph Schulz
2008 Peponitas Last Star Zeph Schulz
LIMITED OPEN DERBY
2013 Double Dry Fire Justin Cherry
2012 Feathers N Lace Brad Bowlen
2011 Shes One Fine Chic Jeremy meador
2010 Cash N The Bank Gary Ryan Bayles
2009 Very Smart Colonel Jaton Lord
2008 Bit O Pepto Todd Fitch
2007 Pink Nitro Glycerine Justin Bailey
2006 My Star Please Zeph Schulz
2005 Lean With Mia Mike Zebarth

John Laprade

Rhonda Denney

Rush Creek Ranch
Jeff / Jenifer Sessions
Sheiola Combs
Richard/Liz Willett
Aspen Meadows Ranch
Stan/Lynne Warren
Stew Paulick

Wade Reaney

Rhonda Denney
Rush Creek Ranch
Jeff / Jenifer Session
Dana Russell
Downing Akin

Teresa Allen

Billie Filippini
Tom/Wendy Cornwell
Robinson Ranch LLC
Annie Reynolds
Jason/Nichole Steffler
Larry Knapp

Robb Stevens

Stew Paulick



Year Horse Rider Owner
LEVEL 1 LIMITED OPEN DERBY

2013 Cowdancer Rowdy Campbell Cowhorses Inc.

2012 Peppys Please Justin Cherry Karen Cherry

2011 Peppys Please Justin Cherry Karen Cherry
AMATEUR DERBY

2013 Haidawhiz Pat McCarty Cowhorses Inc.

2012 Sanjo Senorita Diane Edwards Diane Edwards

2011 MR Lena CD Jay Meyers Jay/Ranae Meyers

2010 Just Ask Me Nice Toni Hagen Toni Hagen

2009 Tuckered Out Playboy Jerry Beukelman Jerry/Shirley Beukelman

2008 Maderas Play Doc Jenifer Sessions Jenifer Sessions

2007 Roosters Hickory Richard Willett Richard Willett

2006 Swinging Smart Lena Karen Olson Karen Olson

2005 Micro Chic Shane Demler Shane & Roxie Demler
NON PRO DERBY

2013 Sanjo Senorita Diane Edwards Diane Edwards

2012 CD Hen House Sophia Buttars Sophia Buttars

2011 Lenas Chexy Badger Toni Hagen Heath Toni Hagen Heath

2010 Just Ask Me Nice Toni Hagen Toni Hagen

2009 Meradas Play Doc Jenifer Sessions Jenifer Sessions

2008 Chics A Badger Shane Demler Shane & Roxie Demler

2007 Chics A Badger Shane Demler Shane & Roxie Demler

2006 Miss Slic Smoke Bret Paulick Bret Paulick

2005 Micro Chic Shane Demler Shane & Roxie Demler
NON PRO LTD DERBY

2013 Sweet Lil Dualena Scott Wagner Scott Wagner



Year Horse Rider Owner

OPEN BRIDLE |
2013 Roosters Rozalena Dan Roeser Rush Creek Ranch
2012 Pink Nitro Glycerine Jeremy Meador Loren Macey/Jim Baker
2011 Sheza Roo Jake Telford Holy Cow Performance
2010 Master Visa Dave Vietor Richard / Liz Willett
2009 Roosters Prima Donna Dan Roeser Combs Quarter Horses
2008 Jukebox Jitters Dan Roeser Steve Staats
2007 Easy Move Whiskey Dan Roeser Al/Carol Rebsom
2006 Easy Move Whiskey Dan Roeser Al/Carol Rebsom
2005 Lenas Gray Wade Reaney Katherine Blickenstaff
2004 Jewels In Color Jake Telford Mary Alice Mason
2003 There Comes A Time Jake Telford Don/Diane Myers
2002 Teninolenas Angel Dan Roeser Doren/Lorraine Ellis
2001 Teninolenas Angel Dan Roeser Doren/Lorraine Ellis
2000 Quixote Peppy Prom Kirk Robertson Jim Wasylow
1999 Smokin Julio Olena Dan Roeser Larry Knapp
1998 Badger Bucks Dan Roeser Gene/Niki Heiner




Year Horse Rider Owner
LIMITED OPEN BRIDLE |
2013 Miss Behavin Shiner Jake Waggoner Jake Waggoner
2012 Playfest Pepto Justin Cherry Greg Bieker
2011 Chics Little Step Rowdy Campbell Holy Cow Performance
2010 Duallys Hotrodremedy Karen Vietor Snaffle Bit Quarter Horses
2009 Ben And Dun It Jeremy Meadors Doug and Stevie Beehler
2008 Frosted Pistol Chex Brody Fitch Brody Fitch
2007 Troubles Hurricane Brady Weaver Brady Weaver
2006 Juke Box Jitters Jason Richards Steve Staats
2005 Starlight Sam Cody Kelly Bart Riley
2004 Shelwindouble Justin Bailey Mark & Nicki Roeser
2003 Lenas Sugar Dolly Justin Bailey Roeser Ranch
2002 El Costa Ridge Mike Zebarth Debbie Allred
2001 Snips Legacy Chex Casey Shelman Casey Shelman
2000 Quixote Peppy Prom Kirk Robertson Jim Wasylow
1999 Cowin For Cash Matt McAuslan Loye/Paul Dice
1999 Blue Duck Martin Black Martin Black
1998 Badger Bucks Wade Reaney Gene/Nicki Heiner




Year Horse Rider Owner
NON PRO BRIDLE

2013 MR Lenas CD Jay Meyers Jay Meyers

2012 Tejons Dry Deuce Laura Kiracofe Laura Kiracofe

2011 Tuckered Out Playboy Jerry Beukelman Jerry/Shirley Beukelman

2010 Tejons Dry Deuce Laura Kiracofe Laura Kiracofe

2009 None Qualified

2008 Nic N Chics John Prudden John Prudden

2007 Young Widower Doug Koontz Doug Koontz

2006 Tommy Olena Jerry Beukelman Jerry/Shirley Beukelman

2005 Tuff Sliding Peppy John Prudden John Prudden

2004 Shez Naughty Chic Larry Knapp Larry Knapp

2003 Smoking Peppy Lady Larry Knapp Larry Knapp

2002 Shelwindouble Nikki Roeser Nikki Roeser

2001 Double Streakin NM Nikki Roeser Nikki Roeser

2000 Linday D Lou Karen Olson Karen Olson

1999 Double Tuff Riggin Jerry Beukelman Jerry/Shirley Beukelman

1998 Double Tuff Riggin Jerry Beukelman Jerry/Shirley Beukelman
INT NON PRO BRIDLE

2013 Alberts Bro Rusti Pam Smith Karl Smith



Year Horse Rider Owner
NOVICE NON PRO BRIDLE
2013 Olena Tejon Heidi Olson Heidi Olson
2012 Hobby Nic Pat McCarty Pat McCarty
2011 Frecklesonmyrooster John Palleria John Palleria
2010 Frecklesonmyrooster John Palleria John Palleria
2009 Frecklesonmyrooster John Palleria John Palleria
2008 Hesa Tuckers Ditto Rod Davey Rod Davey
2007 Hesa Tuckers Ditto Rod Davey Rod Davey
2006 Hesa Tuckers Ditto Rod Davey Rod Davey
2005 Colonel Leo Lux Hoot Gibson Hoot Gibson
2004 Tuff Slidin Peppy John Prudden John Prudden
2003 Smoking Peppy Lady Larry Knapp Larry Knapp
2002 Neat And Fancy Larry Knapp Larry Knapp
2001 Double Streakin NM Nikki Roeser Nikki Roeser
2000 Double Streakin NM Nikki Roeser Nikki Roeser
1999 Lindy D Lou Karen Olson Karen Olson
1998 Double Streakin NM Nikki Roeser Nikki Roeser
OPEN TWO REIN
2013 Roosters Miss Fritz Dan Roeser JC Paint Ranch
2012 Reata Time Dan Roeser Jess Garvin
2011 Hollywood Frosty Nic Dan Roeser Dan Heath
2010 Kiss My Shiney Lips Jake Telford Holy Cow Performance
2009 One Smart Response Dan Roeser Sheila Combs
2008 Smart Madera Jake Telford Floyd Miller
2007 Smart First Lady Dan Roeser Larry Schroeder
2006 Pecas Curlena Jake Telford Kay Dennis
2005 Sassy Smart Peppy Jake Telford Dan/Rochelle Heiner
2004 BR Lucky Star Dan Roeser Laura Kiracofe
2003 Command Too Dan Roeser Phil/Cheryle Andre
2002 There Comes A Time Jake Telford Don Myers
2001 Gunna Boogie Wade Reaney Western Land & Cattle

2000

Nu Remin Cash

Kirk Robertson

Kirk & Charlotte Robertson



Year Horse Rider Owner
NON PRO TWO REIN |
2013 Nic A Roan Greg Bieker Greg Bieker
2012 Olena Tejon Heidi Olson Heidi Olson
2011 Alberts Bro Rusti Pam Smith Karl/Pam Smith
OPEN HACKAMORE
2013 Nics The Smart Becky Hurst Lynden Farms
2012 Roosters Miss Fritz Dan Roeser Rhonda Denney
2011 Roosters Miss Fritz Dan Roeser JC Paint Ranch
2010 Sheza Roo Jake Telford Holy Cow Performance
2009 Sanjo Shine Dan Roeser Diane Edwards
2008 One Shiney Chic Jake Telford Aspen Meadows Ranch
2007 One Shiney Chic Jake Telford Aspen Meadows Ranch
2006 Nu Freckles Cody Gary Stark Gary Stark
2005 Lean With Mia Mike Zebarth Stew Paulick
2004 Lean With Mia Mike Zebarth Stew Paulick
2003 BR Lucky Star Dan Roeser Laura Kiracofe
2002 Dry N Freckles Mike Zebarth Jay Wright
2001 Dots My Cash Dan Roeser Larry Knapp
2000 Teninolenas Angel Dan Roeser Doren/Lorraine Ellis
1999 Pecas Olena Dan Roeser Phil/Cheryle Andre
1998 Pecas Olena Dan Roeser Phil/Cheryle Andre




Year

Horse

Rider

Owner

LIMITED OPEN HACKAMORE

2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998

NON QUALIFIED
Peppys Please

None Qualified
Paloma Roo

Pep Unos Dox

What Happened Uno
What Happened Uno
Little Rio Hickory
Chickasha Smart
Smora Cash

Eat Some Smoke

Dry N Freckles
Colonel Leo Lux
Jesses Dry Gold
Willie Billie Chex
First Irish Spider

Justin Cherry

Crhistain Allen
Brody Fitch
Todd Fitch
Todd Fitch
Jason Richards
Zeph Schulz
Jon Ostolasa
Gary Stark
Mike Zebarth
Jake Telford
Dan Weimer
Doug Koontz
Wade Reaney

Karen Cherry

Allen/KT Cowhorses
Brody Fitch
Vance/JoAnn Ward
Vance/JoAnn Ward
Kayla Staples

Robb Stevens

Jon Ostolasa

Gary Stark

Jay Wright

Hoot Gibson
Jane/Larry Munkelt
Doug Koontz
Dowell/Faye Ward



Year

Horse

Rider

Owner

NON PRO HACKAMORE

2013 Sanjo Senorita

2012 MS Birdie Rey

2011 One Smart Lil Tucker

2010 One Smart Lil Tucker

2009 Tuckered Out Playboy

2008 Chics A Badger

2007 New CD

2006 Semper Fi

2005 Semper Fi

2004 Lenas Only Demand

2003 Max McLain

2002 Silk Lightning

2001 Til A Leo

2000 Willie Billie Chex

1999 Willie Billie Chex

1998 Tuckers Lil Champ
NOVICE NON PRO HACKAMORE

2002 Roxies Pepper

2001 Cowboy Hangin

2000 Chic Olena Smooth

1999 Dry Bob A Lou

1989 CoBana Chex Bar

Diane Edwards
Jay Meyers
Jerry Beukelman
Jerry Beukelman
Jerry Beukelman
Shane Demler
Jay Meyers
Harry DeHaan
Harry DeHaan
Jerry Beukelman
Annie Reynolds
Jim Barton
Doug Koontz
Doug Koontz
Doug Koontz
Jerry Beukelman

Shane Demler

Pam Smith
Harry DeHaan
Kleal Hill
Phyllis Jones

Diane Edwards

Jay & Ranae Meyers
Beukleman

Jerry and Shirley

Jerry and Shirley
Shane & Roxie Demler

Harry DeHaan
Harry DeHaan
Jerry Beukelman
Annie Reynolds
Jim Barton
Doug Koontz
Doug Koontz
Doug Koontz
Jerry Beukelman

Shane & Roxie Demler

Karl & Pam Smith
Harry DeHaan
Kleal Hill

Phyllis Jones



Year

Horse

Rider

Owner

NON PRO LIMITED

2013 Diamonds R Smokin LeAnn Bayles

5K NON PRO LIMITED
2013 Diamonds R Smokin LeAnn Bayles
2012 Genuine Dual Rey Kay Dennis
2011 Genuine Dual Rey Kay Dennis
2010 Smart Chic Dot Com Kristen Troxel
2009 Smart Chic Dot Com Kristen Troxel
2008 Tejons Dry Deuce Laura Kiracofe
2007 Tejons Dry Deuce Laura Kiracofe
2006 Little Debbie Lena Dinah Reaney
2005 Fritz Little Pep Robb Stevens
2004 Better Double Doc Jenifer Session
2003 Doc Jay Lynx Heather Tiel
2002 Colonel Leo Lux Hoot Gibson
2001 Smoking Flash Ann Tiffany Wood
2000 LS Velvet Peppy Shannon Broome
1999 King King Chex Kerry Koontz
1998 LS Velvet Peppy Shannon Broome

LeAnn Bayles

LeAnn Bayles
Kay Dennis

Kay Dennis
Kristin Troxel/KT
Kristin Troxel
Laura Kiracofe
Laura Kiracofe
Jan Little

Robb Stevens
Jenifer Session
Heather Tiel
Hoot Gibson
Dennis Rasmussen
Shannon Broome
Kerry Koontz
Shannon Broome



Year Horse Rider Owner

YOUTH BRIDLE
2013 None Qualified
2012 None Qualified
2011 None Qualified
2010 None Qualified
2009 Frosted Pistol Chex Brody Fitch Brody Fitch
2008 Frosted Pistol Chex Brody Fitch Brody Fitch
2007 Frosted Pistol Chex Brody Fitch Brody Fitch
2006 King King Chex Savanna Koontz Doug Koontz
2005 None Qualified
2004 Hangin High And Dry Kyra Smith Karl Smith
2003 Smart Black Crocker Andy Olson Karen Olson
2002 None Qualified
2001 None Qualified
2000 None Qualified

YOUTH LIMITED
2014
2013 None Qualified
2012 Supers Lucky Star Jordan Stice Kris Stice
2011 None Qualified
2010 None Qualified
2009 HR Smokys Dandi Katie Sparks Katie Sparks
2008 None Qualified
2007 None Qualified
2006 Little Rio Hickory Kayla Staples Kayla Staples
2005 Little Rio Hickory Kayla Staples Kayla Staples
2004 Cowboy Hangin Kaycie Smith Karl Smith
2003 Hangin High And Dry Kyra Smith Karl Smith
2002 Smokin Julio Olena Taylor Knapp Larry Knapp
2001 None Qualified
2000 None Qualified




Year Horse Rider Owner
1500 AMATEUR BRIDLE |
2012 Hobby Nic Pat McCarty Pat McCarty
2010 None Qualified
2009 Frecklesonmyrooster John Palleria John Palleria
2008 LenaRein Brody Fitch Vickers Western Store
2007 Sizzlin Fols Heidi Olson Heidi Olson
2006 Hesa Tuckers Ditoo Rod Davey Rod Davey
2005 Hot Docs Hickory Dave Allen Aspen Meadows Ranch
2004 Tuff Slidin Peppy John Prudden John Prudden
2003 Micas Little Legend Chad Bermensolo Chad Bermensolo
2002 Neat And Fancy Larry Knapp Larry Knapp
3500 NP JUNIOR HORSE
2008 None Qualified
2007 Benitors Freckly Doc Dave Allen Aspen Meadows Ranch
2006 Tejons Sanjo Nic Kendra Kinghorn Kendra Kinghorn
2005 Semper Fi Harry DeHaan Harry DeHaan
2004 Badger Lady Prom Jeff Sessions Jeff Sessions
2003 Annes Nu Cash Remedy Jeff Wright Jeff Wright
2002 Colby O Lena Jim Wasylow Jim Wasylow




Year Horse Rider Owner

TRAINER OF THE YEAR |

2012 Dan Roeser

2011 Dan Roeser
2010 Wade Reaney
2009 Dan Roeser Supreme Trainer Award -
2008 Jake Telford
2007 Jake Telford
2006 Jake Telford
2005 Jake Telford
2004 Jake Telford
2003 Dan Roeser
2002 Dan Roeser
2001 Dan Roeser
2000 Dan Roeser

NON PRO OF THE YEAR

2012 Jay Meyers

2011 Jerry Beukelman
2010 Jerry Beukelman
2009 Jerry Beukelman
2008 Shane Demler
2007 Mike Miller
2006 Bret Paulick
2005 John Prudden
2004 Larry Knapp
2003 Annie Reynolds
2001 Nikki Roeser




Year Horse Rider Owner
LEADING OWNER

2012 Greg Bieker

2011 Don Meyers/Roberta Underwood

2010 Jeff & Jenifer Sessions

2009 Aspen Meadows Ranch

2008 Aspen Meadows Ranch

2007 Aspen Meadows Ranch

2006 Aspen Meadows Ranch

2005 Robb Stevens

2004 Hoot & Carolyn Gibson

2003 Larry Knapp




Year Horse Rider Owner

CAREER ACHIEVEMENT AWARD |Level [Rider/Owner |Year/Classes
2012 Roosters Miss Fritz Silver Dan Roeser/Rhonda 2011 OH /2012 OD + 10D
2012 Peppys Please Silver Justin Cherry/Karen Cherry 2011 Levl LOD /2012
2012 Pink Nitro Glycerine Silver Jeremy Meador / Loren 2007 LOD /2012 OB
2012 MS Birdie Rey Silver Jay Meyers 2011 Am SB /2012 NPH
2012 Smart Remedy Olena Silver Jeremy Meador & Roy Rich 2010 LOSB / 2012 OB
2011 Sheza Roo Silver Jake Telford/Holy Cow Perf. 2010 OH / 2011 OB
2011 MR Lenas CD Silver Jay Meyers/Jay & Renae 2010 AmSB /2011 AmD
2011 Tuckered Out Playboy Gold Jerry Beukleman/Jerry & 2009 NPH / 2009 NP D /
2010 Cash N The Bank Silver Gary Ryan Bayles/Robinson 2009 LOSB /2010 LOD
2010 Master Visa Silver Dave Vietor/Richard & Liz 2005 OSB / 2010 OB
2009 One Smart Response Silver Dan Roeser/Sheila Combs 2006 OSB/2009 O2R
2009 Sugarrayz Silver Zeph Shulz/Dana Russell 2008 10SB/2009 10D
2008 Chics A Badger Silver Shane & Roxie Demler
2007 Young Widower Silver Doug Koontz
2006 Miss Slic Smoke Silver Bret Paulick
2006 My Star Please Silver Robb Stevens
2005 Colonel Leo Lux Silver Hoot Gibson
2005 Semper Fi Silver Harry DeHaan
2005 BR Lucky Star Silver Doug Kremer
2002 Roxies Pepper Silver Shane & Roxie Demler
2002 Teninolenas Angel Silver Doren/Lorraine Ellis




Year

Horse Rider

Owner

CIRCUIT SIRE |

2011 None Qualified

2010 None Qualified

2009 None Qualified

2008 Smart Pep Uno

2007 Tejons Lena Nic

2006 Pecas Olena

2005 Pecas Olena

2004 Pecas Olena

2003 Little Lenas Legend

2002 Dry Double

2001 Little Lenas Legend

2000 Dry Double
PRODUCE OF DAM AWARD

2011 Tom Tuckers Durndle

2010 Tom Tuckers Durndle

2009 Tom Tuckers Durndle

2008 Sanjo Darlena

2007 Sanjo Darlena

2006 CC Tessolina Chex

2005 GL Dollys Finale

2004 Nancy Mclain

2003

CC Tessolina Chex

Vance/JoAnn Ward
Marilyn Dickerson
Phil/Cheryle Andre
Phil/Cheryle Andre
Phil/Cheryle Andre
Hutchings Quarter Horses
Roeser Ranch

Hutchings Quarter Horses
Roeser Ranch

Jerry & Shirley Beukelman

Jerry & Shirley Beukelman
Jerry & Shirley Beukelman
Roeser Ranch

Roeser Ranch

Hansen Ranch

Roeser Ranch

Why Worry Ranch

Jan Meeks
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